
TV 10 Oümpiastarti Lääne-Virumaa III etapp 
28.03.2017, Rakvere 

 
TV  kõrgushüpe 
1. Kaireen Penek 2004 RG 1.45 
2. Helen Holzmann 2003 RRG 1.45 
3. Mariel Alavere 2003 RRG 1.35 
4. Laura Kõiv 2003 V.-Maarja 1.30 
5. Ly Riks 2003 Haljala 1.25 
6. Kädi Vahesalu 2004 Kunda 1.25 
7. Janely Miadzielec 2003 Kiltsi 1.15 
8. Nora Aron 2004 Kunda 1.15 
9. Lilli-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi 1.10 
 
TV  kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Kaieen Penek 2004 RG 9.40 
2. Mariel Alavere 2003 RRG 9.17 
3. Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 9.02 
4. Kadri-Ann Rae 2003 Haljala 7.75 
5. Laura Kõiv 2003 V.-Maarja 7.43 
6. Janely Miadzielec 2003 Kiltsi 7.00 
7. Ly Riks 2003 Haljala 6.92 
8. Lilli-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi 5.85 
9. Nora Aron 2004 Kunda 5.55 
10. Kädi Vahesalu 2004 Kunda 5.36 
v.v. Triinu Rääk 2000 RG 13.11 
 
PN  teivashüpe 
1. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala 2.55 
2. Aivar Ellam 2005 V.-Maarja 2.35 
3. Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 2.05 
4. Reijo Jervson 2006 Haljala 1.75 
5. Karel Reisenbuk 2005 RPK 1.65 
6. Miko Meiner 2005 RG 1.65 
7. Rando Mäe 2006 RPK 1.55 
8. William Lepik 2005 Võsu NM 
9. Magnus Erik Luming 2005 RG NM 
10. Oliver Balõtsev 2005 RG NM 
v.v. Kris  Sippolainen 2004 RG 2.45 
v.v. Leevi Leppik 2002 Võsu 2.25 
v.v. Robin Madar 2003 RRG 2.05 
 
PN  kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala 4.94 
2. Aivar Ellam 2005 V.-Maarja 4.66 
3. Oliver Balõtsev 2005 RG 4.37 
4. Rasmus Floren 2005 RPK 4.33 
5. Aleksander Kask 2005 Võsu 4.18 
6. Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 4.15 
7. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 RRG 4.08 
8. Aleks  Lehmus 2006 Kunda 4.04 
9. William Lepik 2005 Võsu 4.03 
10. Richard Vodja 2006 Kunda 3.95 
11. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 3.81 
12. Rando Mäe 2006 RPK 3.80 
13. Reijo Jervson 2006 Haljala 3.70 
14. Tanel Peramets 2005 V.-Maarja 3.67 
15. Karel Reisenbuk 2005 RPK 3.63 
16. Miko Meiner 2005 RG 3.56 
v.v. Kris  Sippolainen 2004 RG 4.23 



 
PV  kõrgushüpe 
1. Remo Ojaste 2003 Simuna 1.55 
2. Rasmus Virks 2003 Vaeküla 1.50 
3. Urmeko Andres Aal 2003 Kiltsi 1.50 
4. Martin Balõsev 2004 RG 1.50 
5. Erki Rotka 2003 RG 1.45 
6. Oliver Pere 2003 RRG 1.40 
7. Tristan Bergmann 2003 RRG 1.40 
8. Erik Reinart 2003 V.-Maarja 1.30 
9. Romet Kask 2004 V.-Maarja 1.25 
10. Rando Seimar 2004 Kiltsi 1.10 
v.v. Alex Larionov 2002 Kunda 1.55 
 
PV  kuulitõuge 4kg 
1. Rasmus Virks 2003 Vaeküla 11.80 
2. Jako Pullat 2003 Haljala 10.61 
3. Kristjan Kroos 2003 RG 10.47 
4. Hans Erik Leesik 2003 RG 9.49 
5. Kardo Eino Klement 2003 V.-Maarja 9.28 
6. Remo Ojaste 2003 Simuna 9.24 
7. Marko Veinberg 2003 RRG 9.15 
8. Tristan Bergmann 2003 RRG 8.60 
9. Oliver Pere 2003 RRG 8.58 
10. Markus Jõgi 2004 RG 8.42 
11. Erik Reinart 2003 V.-Maarja 7.95 
12. Urmeko Andres Aal 2003 Kiltsi 7.86 
13. Romet Kask 2004 V.-Maarja 7.75 
14. Erki Rotka 2003 RG 7.48 
15. Martin Balõtsev 2004 RG 7.35 
v.v. Alex Larionov 2002 Kunda 9.07 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik 


